Smith & Nephew plc

Date of Purchase 24 August 2016

Individual Transactions

Transaction Date Transaction Time ;IOTIE Volume Price Currency | Platform Code
24/08/2016 08:20:27.0 BST 153 1,248.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:20:27.0 BST 802 1,248.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:20:27.0 BST 802 1,248.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:23:11.0 BST 110 1,248.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:23:11.0 BST 110 1,248.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:23:11.0 BST 211 1,248.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:23:11.0 BST 690 1,248.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:23:11.0 BST 800 1,248.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:29:11.0 BST 350 1,244.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:29:11.0 BST 750 1,244.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:29:11.0 BST 803 1,244.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:35:15.0 BST 205 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:35:15.0 BST 495 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:35:15.0 BST 600 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:35:15.0 BST 805 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:35:41.0 BST 588 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:35:41.0 BST 673 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:35:41.0 BST 804 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:35:41.0 BST 804 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:43:37.0 BST 30 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:43:37.0 BST 776 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:43:37.0 BST 776 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:44:01.0 BST 108 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:44:01.0 BST 412 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:46:49.0 BST 29 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:46:49.0 BST 120 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:46:49.0 BST 174 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:46:49.0 BST 630 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:46:49.0 BST 740 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:46:49.0 BST 804 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:46:49.0 BST 804 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:52:18.0 BST 562 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:52:18.0 BST 803 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:52:18.0 BST 803 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:56:49.0 BST 207 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:56:49.0 BST 594 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 08:56:49.0 BST 594 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 09:06:28.0 BST 187 1,247.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 09:06:28.0 BST 187 1,247.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 09:06:28.0 BST 270 1,247.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 09:06:28.0 BST 613 1,247.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 09:06:28.0 BST 800 1,247.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 09:08:33.0 BST 245 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 09:08:33.0 BST 353 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 09:08:33.0 BST 806 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 09:08:33.0 BST 806 1,246.00 GBp XLON
24/08/2016 09:08:33.0 BST 1,105 1,246.00 GBp XLON
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24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016

15:36:50.0
15:39:35.0
15:39:35.0
15:40:27.0
15:41:28.0
15:41:28.0
15:41:28.0
15:41:28.0
15:41:28.0
15:41:28.0
15:41:28.0
15:44:03.0
15:45:05.0
15:45:33.0
15:45:35.0
15:46:40.0
15:46:40.0
16:12:06.0
16:14:18.0
16:19:18.0
16:19:18.0
16:19:18.0
16:19:41.0
16:19:41.0
16:19:41.0
16:19:41.0
16:20:16.0
16:20:16.0
16:20:16.0
16:20:16.0
16:20:16.0
16:20:16.0
16:20:43.0
16:20:43.0
16:20:43.0
16:20:43.0
16:21:11.0
16:21:11.0
16:21:11.0
16:21:11.0
16:21:11.0
16:21:11.0
16:21:40.0
16:21:40.0
16:24:12.0
16:24:12.0
16:24:12.0
16:24:12.0
16:24:12.0
16:26:31.0
16:26:31.0
16:26:31.0

BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST

800
170
800
634
104
201
459
572
800
804
804
804
804
649
155
184
804
578
228
262
800
3,980
119
581
1,231
2,330
146
424
670
750
800
800
615
709
800
830
33
283
434
1,100
1,200
1,942
79
2,881
23
244
806
806
3,380
328
377
2,157

1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,233.00
1,233.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,233.00
1,233.00
1,233.00
1,233.00
1,233.00
1,234.00
1,234.00
1,234.00

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON




